

Date : 25.01.2024

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. BSE Scrip Code: 543945	To, The National Stock Exchange of India Limited “Exchange Plaza”, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (EAST), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE SYMBOL: NETWEB
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of copy of Newspaper publications – Un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023.

In terms of Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting the copy of Un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023, published in the following Newspapers:

1. “Financial Express” dated 25th January, 2024 in All India Edition (English)
2. “JanSatta dated 25th January, 2024 in Delhi NCR Edition (Hindi)

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Netweb Technologies India Limited



Lohit Chhabra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.NO A36610



Netweb Technologies India Limited

[Formerly Known as Netweb Technologies India Private Limited]

Plot No. H-1, Block-H, Pocket No. 9, Faridabad Industrial Town, Sector-57, Faridabad, Haryana 121004

Tel. No. : +91-129-2310400

Website : www.netwebindia.com E-mail : complianceofficer@netwebindia.com

भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड
Container Corporation of India Ltd.
 (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)
 NSIC New Building, 3rd Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi-110020
 Phone Number: 011-41222500/600/700

Expressions of Interest (EOI) for Selection of Logistics Associate for setting a Modern Warehouse facility at CONCOR terminal Channi, Vadodara.

Expressions of Interest (EOI) No. E2CCTB-CNo-PROP(BUSS)/11/2023-BRC

Date of Publishing 25-01-2024, 15:00 Hrs

Last Date & Time of submission On 12-02-2024 up to 15:00 hrs.

Date & Time of Opening On 12-02-2024 at 15:30 hrs.

For eligibility criteria and other details please log on to www.concorindia.com or eprocure.gov.in. Bidders are requested to visit the websites regularly. For complete details log on to www.concorindia.com.

Executive Director /Area-II

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice
 Tender No : Re 1 No.190 to 191/2023-24/SE/O
 JMM-Pattazhy & Vadakkemkara, Thrikkurava, panchayat - Construction of OHSR, laye RWPM & CWPM and allied works. EMD : Rs. 200000, 500000, Tender fee : Rs. 11025+1985, 16540+2978, Last Date for submitting Tender : 14.02.2024 02:00pm, Phone : 0474 2745293, Website : www.kwa.kerala.gov.in, www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Superintending Engineer PH Circle Kollam

KWA-JB-GL-6-2167-2023-24

RailTel
 (A Govt. of India undertaking)
 (CIN: U64202DL2000G01107905)
 EOI No.: RailTel/Tender/EOI/ER/HQ/2023-24/1513, Dated: 23.01.2024

RailTel/ER invites e-bids from eligible bidders for the work of "Selection of consultant for the preparation of DPR for setting up of Cable Landing Station (CLS) at Puri (Odisha) and laying associated submarine cable system".

Detailed EOI Notice/EOI Document is available on www.railtelindia.com, eprocure.gov.in and https://railtel.enivida.com. All future Addendum/Corrigendum etc. will be uploaded on RailTel website, CPP Portal and eNivida Portal. Bidders have to submit their bids on eNivida Portal only.

NETWEB TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED
 (formerly known as Netweb Technologies India Private Limited)
 Plot No. H-1, Block-H, Pocket No. 9, Faridabad Industrial Town, Sector-57, Faridabad, Haryana 121004
 Tel. No. : +91-129-2310400; CIN : L72100HR1999PLC103911
 Website : www.netwebindia.com; E-mail : complianceofficer@netwebindia.com

EXTRACTS OF AN UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(₹ in millions)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	2,534.01	1,449.82	1,785.63	4,581.87	3,215.82
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	351.52	202.05	290.41	621.56	488.04
3	Profit before tax	351.52	202.05	290.41	621.56	488.04
4	Profit for the period / year	260.14	151.41	216.79	462.46	364.11
5	Total comprehensive income for the period / year	260.25	151.52	216.38	462.79	364.42
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 per share)	112.13	112.13	56.58	112.13	56.58
7	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹ 2 per share)					
	Basic (in ₹)*	4.77	2.71	4.26	8.48	7.15
	Diluted (in ₹)*	4.76	2.70	4.26	8.45	7.15
	* Not annualised					

Other Notes

- The above standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on 23rd January, 2024.
- The above is the extract of the detailed format of quarter ended December 31, 2023 filed with Stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.netwebindia.com.

FOR NETWEB TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED
 (formerly known as Netweb Technologies India Private Limited)

Sd/-
Sanjay Lodha
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00461913

Place : Faridabad
 Date : 23-01-2024

MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: "Onida House", G-1, M.I.D.C., Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093
 CIN No: L32300MH1981PLC023637
 Website: www.onida.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, the meeting of the Board of Directors of MIRC Electronics Limited ("Company") will be held on Thursday, 8th February, 2024 at Mumbai, inter-alia to consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023.

In-lieu of "MIRC Electronics Limited - Code for Insider Trading & Fair Disclosure of Unpublished Price Sensitive Information", the trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company is closed for the directors, designated employees and others covered under the Code from 1st January, 2024 till 48 hours after the declaration of financial results.

for MIRC Electronics Limited
 Sd/-
Prasad Oak
 Head - Legal, Corporate Affairs & Company Secretary

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 24th January, 2024

PNB GILTS LIMITED
 (SUBSIDIARY OF PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK)

PNB GILTS LIMITED
 (CIN L74899DL1996PLC077120)
 Regd. Office: 5, Sansad Marg, New Delhi- 110001,
 Website: www.pnbgilts.com, E-mail: pnbgilts@pnbgilts.com
 Tel: 011-23325759, 23325779, Fax: 011-23325751, 23325763

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023
 (₹ in lacs)

PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2023	3 MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2022	9 MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023	9 MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2022	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023
	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	38,499.11	34,681.21	29,654.04	1,10,773.69	91,943.22	1,22,976.71
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1,404.78)	(4,871.94)	1,153.74	903.21	(10,286.77)	(9,291.65)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1,049.72)	(4,872.80)	1,153.74	1,256.06	(10,293.07)	(8,506.62)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1,546.58)	(4,112.42)	609.31	128.42	(9,070.84)	(7,722.23)
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,535.44)	(4,097.74)	612.57	160.00	(9,065.18)	(7,731.00)
6. Equity Share Capital	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*						
Basic:	(0.86)	(2.28)	0.34	0.07	(5.04)	(4.29)
Diluted:	(0.86)	(2.28)	0.34	0.07	(5.04)	(4.29)

*Earnings per share for three/nine months are not annualised.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.pnbgilts.com.

Date: January 24, 2024
 Place: New Delhi

For and on behalf of Vikas Goel
 (Vikas Goel)
 MD & CEO

DCB BANK LIMITED
 CIN No.: L99999MH1995PLC089008
 Regd. Office: 601 & 602, 6th Floor A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013

DCB BANK

EXTRACT FROM UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (₹ in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	1,497.82	1,412.95	1,167.15	4,255.46	3,308.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	170.51	170.84	153.43	512.29	436.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	170.51	170.84	153.43	512.29	436.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	126.58	126.79	113.85	380.29	323.35
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	312.11	311.92	311.21	312.11	311.21
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,954.61*	3,954.61*	3,511.20**	3,954.61*	3,511.20**
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) ₹ (before/after extraordinary items) (face value of ₹ 10 each) not annualised					
	(i) Basic (₹)	4.06	4.07	3.66	12.20	10.39
	(ii) Diluted (₹)	4.02	4.02	3.62	12.07	10.29
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
9	Net Worth	4,465.89	4,332.05	3,874.52	4,465.89	3,874.52
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
12	Securities Premium Account	1,373.45	1,372.22	1,368.90	1,373.45	1,368.90
13	Outstanding Debts	5,372.01	5,189.79	3,824.98	5,372.01	3,824.98
14	Total Debt to Total Assets	8.98%	8.99%	7.67%	8.98%	7.67%
15	Debt-Equity Ratio	0.57	0.60	0.55	0.57	0.55

* As on 31 March 2023
 ** As on 31 March 2022

Notes

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange URLs as below:
 a. Bombay Stock Exchange: <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/1fb9ca88-d6ca-4757-8004-a29cd0860d81.pdf>
 b. National Stock Exchange: https://nsearchives.nseindia.com/data/BSE/OutcomeOfBoardMeeting24012024_24012024154324.pdf
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to banks.
- Outstanding Debts represents Total Borrowings of the Bank.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Murali M. Natrajan
 MD & CEO

Place: Mumbai
 Date: January 24, 2024

CHALET HOTELS
Chalet Hotels Limited

Registered office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block 'G' Next to Bank of Baroda, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051.
 CIN: L55101MH1986PLC038538, Email ID: investorrelations@chalet-hotels.com, website: www.chalet-hotels.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023
 (Rs. in million)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31-Dec-2023	30-Sep-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Mar-2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	3,798.87	3,181.57	3,218.01	10,126.31	8,321.71	11,779.54
EBITDA before exceptional items	1,722.15	1,295.63	1,455.48	4,153.70	3,420.33	5,023.04
Profit before income tax	886.52	444.65	1,411.51	1,703.27	2,013.70	2,728.29
Profit for the period / year	706.42	364.39	1,023.52	1,957.41	1,466.59	1,832.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year	705.09	363.07	1,023.59	1,953.44	1,466.81	1,828.26
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	2,053.95	2,053.95	2,050.25	2,053.95	2,050.25	2,050.25
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	13,369.14
Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)						
Basic (*not annualised) (in ₹)	*3.44	*1.78	*4.99	*9.54	*7.15	8.94
Diluted (*not annualised) (in ₹)	*3.44	*1.78	*4.99	*9.53	*7.15	8.94

1) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31-Dec-2023	30-Sep-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Mar-2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	3,783.89	3,113.75	3,221.17	9,976.13	8,324.30	11,793.81
Profit before income tax	910.59	430.21	1,417.56	1,694.58	2,022.89	2,772.53
Profit for the period / year	731.87	355.98	1,030.28	1,964.46	1,476.13	1,877.65

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.chalet-hotels.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 24 January 2024.
- The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Chalet Hotels Limited
 (CIN - L55101MH1986PLC038538)

Sanjay Sethi
 Managing Director & CEO
 (DIN. 00641243)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 24 January, 2024

TATA
TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
 Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
 CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended on 31st December 2023
 ₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2023	Quarter ended on 30.09.2023	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022	Nine months ended on 31.12.2023	Nine months ended on 31.12.2022	Financial year ended on 31.03.2023
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	34,681.90	34,185.21	33,929.37	1,04,352.65	1,04,865.25	1,42,913.32
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	6,012.71	5,088.71	3,239.97	16,749.93	14,329.63	20,870.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	6,022.76	(7,904.06)	3,232.75	3,755.97	14,248.18	20,089.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	4,653.04	(8,513.58)	2,363.51	757.10	10,512.77	14,685.25
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,820.97	(8,320.24)	2,319.90	1,274.53	10,545.91	14,773.83
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,229.98	1,222.40	1,222.37	1,229.98	1,222.37	1,222.40
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	-	1,35,386.47
Securities premium reserve	31,289.09	31,289.09	31,287.75	31,289.09	31,287.75	31,289.09
Net Worth	1,31,022.86	1,26,206.90	1,29,908.19	1,31,022.86	1,29,908.19	1,34,137.48
Paid-up Debt Capital	10,126.53	10,625.88	12,910.57	10,126.53	12,910.57	15,058.49
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.29	0.31	0.32	0.29	0.32	0.28
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	3.73	(6.82)	1.89	0.61	8.42	11.76
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	3.73	(6.82)	1.89	0.61	8.42	11.76
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	2,046.00	1,328.75	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	4.37	2.49	4.26	2.00	3.09	3.83
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	9.12	7.96	5.74	9.07	10.89	10.74

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended on 31st December 2023
 ₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2023	Quarter ended on 30.09.2023	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022	Nine months ended on 31.12.2023	Nine months ended on 31.12.2022	Financial year ended on 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	55,311.88	55,681.93	57,083.56	1,70,483.47	1,80,391.15	2,43,352.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,262.04	159.71	242.63	4,263.70	14,812.68	18,121.86
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,927.91	(6,739.19)	402.97	(2,955.91)	14,914.35	18,235.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	522.14	(6,511.16)	(2,501.95)	(5,464.17)	6,509.11	8,075.35
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,563.6					